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Wraparound Milwaukee/ REACH
Youth Council

MEETING /ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Except as noted below, all meetings will be held at St. Charles Youth & Family Services,
151 S. 84™ Street, Building 5. Contact Brian McBride at 358-4120 if you have any

questions.

Wednesday, July 14th, 5 -6 PM
Wednesday, July 21%, 11 AM
Tuesday, July 27", 9 AM - 1 PM
Wednesday, July 28th, 5 -6 PM
Wednesday, August 11", 5 -6 PM

Wednesday, August 18" 11 AM

Wednesday, August 25", 5 -6 PM
Wednesday, September 8", 5 -6 PM
Wednesday, September 15", 5 PM
Wednesday, September 22" 5 -6 PM
Wednesday, October 13", 5 — 6 PM
Wednesday, October 20", 5 PM

Wednesday, October 27", 5 — 6 PM

Board Meeting, St. Charles

Zoo and Scavenger Hunt, details TBA
Car Wash, Location TBD

Board Meeting, St. Charles

Board Meeting, St. Charles

Park Activities — Veterans Park (boat
rentals, etc.)

Board Meeting, St. Charles
Board Meeting, St. Charles

Laser Tag Adventure - Waukesha
Board Meeting, St. Charles
Board Meeting, St. Charles
Speaker, Details TBA

Board Meeting, St. Charles

Contact Brian McBride at (414) 358-4120 if you have
questions or need further information.



	MEETING /ACTIVITY CALENDAR

